
Клуб (11) Участник (276) Роден на дисциплина
BELARUS Irina Sharikhina 08.04.2000 Kata ind female 16/17
BELARUS Evgenia Navichenka 10.04.2000 Kata ind female 16/17
BELARUS Irina Sharikhina 08.04.2000 Kumite ind female 16/17 up to 59 kg
BELARUS Evgenia Navichenka 10.04.2000 Kumite ind female 16/17  59 kg +
BELARUS Uladzislau Hes 10.04.2000 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 68 kg
BELARUS Aliaksei Padymaka 01.04.2004 Kata ind male 11/12
BELARUS Nadzeya Lukashik 08.04.2004 Kata ind female 11/12
BELARUS Maryia Chasnouskaya 12.04.2005 Kata ind female 11/12
BELARUS Maryia Azarava 02.09.2001 Kata ind female 14/15
BELARUS Matsvei Mikhnevich 05.02.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
BELARUS Aliaksei Padymaka 01.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
BELARUS Yahor Makarchuk 13.01.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
BELARUS Maryia Chasnouskaya 12.04.2005 Kumite ind female 10/11
BELARUS Nadzeya Lukashik 08.04.2004 Kumite ind female 12/13 medium
BELARUS Maryia Azarava 02.09.2001 Kumite ind female 14/15
BELARUS Uladzislau Hes 10.04.2000 Kata ind male 16/17
BELARUS Evgenia Navichenka 10.04.2000 Kata team 16/17
BELARUS Irina Sharikhina 08.04.2000 Kata team 16/17
BELARUS Maria Azarava 06.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
BOTSWANA Kabelo Ogomoditse Molefe 04.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
BOTSWANA Centy Kgosikoma 03.04.2000 Kumite ind female 16/17 up to 59 kg
BOTSWANA Mopati Donald Johnson 28.04.1981 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
BOTSWANA Centy Kgosikoma 03.04.2000 Kata ind female 16/17
BULGARIA Marian Naydenov 07.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 76 kg
BULGARIA Stancho Stanchev 12.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
BULGARIA Yavor Kolev 11.04.1995 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
BULGARIA Gabriela Stefanova 06.04.1999 Kata ind female 16/17
BULGARIA Petar Petrov 05.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 76 kg
BULGARIA Hristo Doychev 08.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 76 kg
BULGARIA Alexander Iliev 08.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 76 kg
BULGARIA Mihail Genadiev 08.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 76 kg
BULGARIA Gabriela Stefanova 06.04.1999 Kumite ind female 16/17 up to 59 kg
BULGARIA Alexander Hristov 14.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 68 kg
BULGARIA Nikolay Stefanov 14.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 68 kg
BULGARIA Boris Boychev 14.04.1999 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 68 kg
BULGARIA Dimitar Genev 06.04.2006 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA Ioan Dernev 12.04.2006 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA George Donkov 06.04.2007 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA Angel Angov 08.04.2007 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA Kais Mishoani 09.04.2007 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA Alex Angelov 15.04.2006 Kata ind male 11/12
BULGARIA Plamen Valkov 02.04.2008 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA Denislav Dobrev 07.04.2008 Kata ind male 10
BULGARIA Savanna Popcheva de la Chavrotier10.04.2008 Kata ind female 10
BULGARIA Kostadin Petrunov 07.04.2004 Kata ind male 11/12
BULGARIA Stefan Petelarov 11.04.2004 Kata ind male 11/12
BULGARIA Lina Tyankova 04.04.2005 Kata ind female 11/12
BULGARIA Kristina Pavlova 08.04.2005 Kata ind female 11/12
BULGARIA Stoil Asenov 09.04.2003 Kata ind male 13
BULGARIA Vasil Dzhambazov 09.04.2002 Kata ind male 14/15
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BULGARIA Ioan Dernev 12.04.2006 Kumite ind male 10/11 medium
BULGARIA Dimitar Genev 06.04.2006 Kumite ind male 10/11 medium
BULGARIA Simon Myers 12.04.2005 Kumite ind male 10/11 tall
BULGARIA Kostadin Petrunov 07.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
BULGARIA Stefan Petelarov 11.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
BULGARIA Alex Angelov 15.04.2006 Kumite ind male 10/11 medium
BULGARIA Vasil Dzhambazov 09.04.2002 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
BULGARIA Ivan Genchev 10.04.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
BULGARIA Theodor Chetalbashev 08.04.2002 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
BULGARIA Martin Krustanov 04.04.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
BULGARIA Boris Iliev 10.04.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
BULGARIA Kristina Pavlova 08.04.2005 Kumite ind female 10/11
BULGARIA Lina Tyankova 04.04.2005 Kumite ind female 10/11
BULGARIA Theodora Slavova 09.04.2002 Kumite ind female 14/15
BULGARIA Miroslava Genova 08.04.2001 Kumite ind female 14/15
BULGARIA Hristo Doychev 08.04.1999 Kata ind male 16/17
BULGARIA Marian Naydenov 07.04.1999 Kata ind male 16/17
BULGARIA Nikolay Stefanov 14.04.1999 Kata ind male 16/17
BULGARIA Petar Petrov 05.04.1999 Kata ind male 16/17
BULGARIA Alexander Hristov 14.04.1999 Kata ind male 16/17
BULGARIA Shtilyan Peev 10.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
BULGARIA Stancho Stanchev 12.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
BULGARIA Bogdan Bonev 18.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
BULGARIA Hristo Doychev 08.04.1999 Kumite team male 16/17
BULGARIA Marian Naydenov 07.04.1999 Kumite team male 16/17
BULGARIA Petar Petrov 05.04.1999 Kumite team male 16/17
BULGARIA Angel Angov 08.04.2007 Kata team under 16
BULGARIA Dimitar Genev 06.04.2006 Kata team under 16
BULGARIA Kostadin Petrunov 07.04.2004 Kata team under 16
BULGARIA Gabriela Stefanova 06.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
BULGARIA Hristo Doychev 08.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
BULGARIA Petar Petrov 05.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
BULGARIA 2 Alexander Hristov 14.04.1999 Kumite team male 16/17
BULGARIA 2 Mihail Genadiev 08.04.1999 Kumite team male 16/17
BULGARIA 2 Nikolay Stefanov 14.04.1999 Kumite team male 16/17
BULGARIA 2 Miroslava Genova 08.04.2001 Kata team under 16
BULGARIA 2 Tanya Ilieva 03.04.2001 Kata team under 16
BULGARIA 2 Theodora Slavova 09.04.2002 Kata team under 16
BULGARIA 2 Alexander Hristov 14.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
BULGARIA 2 Marian Naydenov 07.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
BULGARIA 2 Nikolay Stefanov 14.04.1999 Kata team 16/17
DENMARK Nikoline Hjelm 09.04.2000 Kumite ind female 16/17  59 kg +
DENMARK Sebastian Gregersen 02.04.2000 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 68 kg
DENMARK Tina Slot 04.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors up to 61 kg
DENMARK Veronika Wisniewski 15.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors up to 61 kg
DENMARK Mathias Jensen 02.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
DENMARK Daniel Sean Poulsen 10.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
DENMARK Batric Lekic 08.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors  75 kg +
DENMARK Silas Thomsen 11.04.2007 Kata ind male 10
DENMARK Emilia Rohrsted 06.04.2008 Kata ind female 10
DENMARK Sami Ali 08.04.2004 Kata ind male 11/12
DENMARK Andreas Oppelstrup 06.04.2005 Kata ind male 11/12
DENMARK Camila Skjoldan Hansen 03.04.2004 Kata ind female 11/12
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DENMARK Klara Rohrsted 11.04.2005 Kata ind female 11/12
DENMARK Rebecca Dworsky 14.04.2005 Kata ind female 11/12
DENMARK Emil Friis 06.04.2003 Kata ind male 13
DENMARK Nikolai Dynnesen 11.04.2003 Kata ind male 13
DENMARK Magnus Weitemeyer 14.04.2003 Kata ind male 13
DENMARK Amalie Hojgaard 12.04.2003 Kata ind female 13
DENMARK Frederikke Stage 04.04.2002 Kata ind female 14/15
DENMARK Sara Ali 15.06.2001 Kata ind female 14/15
DENMARK Andreas Oppelstrup 06.04.2005 Kumite ind male 10/11 medium
DENMARK Nikolai Dynnesen 11.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
DENMARK Sami Ali 08.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
DENMARK Emil Friis 06.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
DENMARK Magnus Weitemeyer 14.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
DENMARK Mathias Hojgaard 10.04.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
DENMARK Rebecca Dworsky 14.04.2005 Kumite ind female 10/11
DENMARK Klara Rohrsted 11.04.2005 Kumite ind female 10/11
DENMARK Camila Skjoldan Hansen 03.04.2004 Kumite ind female 12/13 tall
DENMARK Amalie Hojgaard 12.04.2003 Kumite ind female 12/13 tall
DENMARK Sara Ali 15.06.2001 Kumite ind female 14/15
DENMARK Frederikke Stage 04.04.2002 Kumite ind female 14/15
DENMARK Sebastian Gregersen 02.04.2000 Kata ind male 16/17
DENMARK Daniel Sean Poulsen 10.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
DENMARK Tina Slot 04.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
DENMARK Veronika Wisniewski 15.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
DENMARK Batric Lekic 08.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
DENMARK Daniel Sean Poulsen 10.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
DENMARK Jonas Bisgaard 08.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
DENMARK Mathias Jensen 02.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
DENMARK Patrick Christiansen 04.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
DENMARK Silas Thomsen 11.04.2007 Kata team under 16
DENMARK Sami Ali 08.04.2004 Kata team under 16
DENMARK Rebecca Dworsky 14.04.2005 Kata team under 16
ENGLAND Fin Catterall 03.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
ENGLAND Fin Catterall 03.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
ENGLAND Shikum Limbu 07.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
ENGLAND Becky Case 04.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors 61 kg +
ENGLAND Oneke Tebbs 07.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors 61 kg +
ENGLAND Sarah Austin 09.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors 61 kg +
ENGLAND Jonathan Tse 10.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
ENGLAND Ken Wong 10.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors  75 kg +
ENGLAND Steve Mason 03.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
ENGLAND Oneke Tebbs 07.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
ENGLAND Steve Mason 03.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
ENGLAND Becky Case 04.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
ENGLAND Oneke Tebbs 07.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
ENGLAND Sarah Austin 09.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
ENGLAND Fin Catterall 03.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
ENGLAND Jonathan Tse 10.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
ENGLAND Ken Wong 10.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
ENGLAND Shikum Limbu 07.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
ENGLAND Steve Mason 03.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
ENGLAND Fin Catterall 03.04.1996 Kata team seniors
ENGLAND Jonathan Tse 10.04.1996 Kata team seniors
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ENGLAND Steve Mason 03.04.1996 Kata team seniors
FRANCE Lea Sillard 07.04.2000 Kumite ind female 16/17  59 kg +
FRANCE Vincent Sipion 15.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
FRANCE Pauline Udron 10.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors 61 kg +
FRANCE Jezabel Pithon 09.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors up to 61 kg
FRANCE Lari Olivier Daya Bagdja 10.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
FRANCE Jezabel Pithon 09.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
FRANCE Pauline Udron 10.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
FRANCE Lea Sillard 07.04.2000 Kata ind female 16/17
FRANCE Jezabel Pithon 09.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
FRANCE Pauline Udron 10.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
NORWAY Paulina Malek 15.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors 61 kg +
NORWAY Mathias Garberg 05.04.2005 Kumite ind male 10/11 tall
NORWAY Alexander Krogh 04.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
NORWAY Mikkel Brastad 09.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
NORWAY Kristian Hjerpaasen 08.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
NORWAY Simen Velle 05.04.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
NORWAY Mads Strom Halvorsen 09.04.2002 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
NORWAY Dina Matheussen 11.04.2004 Kumite ind female 12/13 medium
NORWAY Charlotte Garberg 11.04.2001 Kumite ind female 14/15
NORWAY Yiva Forberg 10.04.2002 Kumite ind female 14/15
PORTUGAL Guilherme Lebre 18.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
PORTUGAL Salvador Almeida 12.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
PORTUGAL Vitorino Ribeiro 14.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors  75 kg +
PORTUGAL Matilde Garcia 05.04.2003 Kata ind female 13
PORTUGAL Margarida Custodio 10.04.2003 Kata ind female 13
PORTUGAL Margarida Custodio 10.04.2003 Kumite ind female 12/13 medium
PORTUGAL Matilde Garcia 05.04.2003 Kumite ind female 12/13 tall
PORTUGAL Beatriz Diniz 10.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
PORTUGAL Francisco Pereira 17.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
PORTUGAL Miguel Godinho 19.04.1996 Kata ind male seniors
PORTUGAL Francisco Pereira 17.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
PORTUGAL Guilherme Lebre 18.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
PORTUGAL Salvador Almeida 12.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
PORTUGAL Vitorino Ribeiro 14.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
PORTUGAL Beatriz Diniz 10.04.1996 Kata team seniors
PORTUGAL Francisco Pereira 17.04.1996 Kata team seniors
PORTUGAL Miguel Godinho 19.04.1996 Kata team seniors
RUSSIA Ivan Kamenskii 11.06.2001 Kata ind male 14/15
RUSSIA Vladislav Morozov 05.04.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
RUSSIA Nikolai Stakhorskii 09.04.2002 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
RUSSIA Ivan Kamenskii 11.06.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
RUSSIA Pavel Zhelezov 12.04.2002 Kumite ind male 14/15 tall
RUSSIA Ekaterina Kurenkova 06.04.2003 Kumite ind female 12/13 tall
SLOVENIA Anze Siljan 18.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 67 kg
SLOVENIA Anika Jagarinec 09.04.2000 Kata ind female 16/17
SLOVENIA Svit Podpecan 05.04.2000 Kumite ind male 16/17  76 kg +
SLOVENIA David Vindis 12.04.2000 Kumite ind male 16/17  76 kg +
SLOVENIA Anika Jagarinec 09.04.2000 Kumite ind female 16/17 up to 59 kg
SLOVENIA Domen Skoflanc 02.04.2000 Kumite ind male 16/17 up to 68 kg
SLOVENIA Sara Novak 08.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors up to 61 kg
SLOVENIA Klementina Gregorincic 14.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors up to 61 kg
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SLOVENIA Katja Stisovic 19.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors up to 61 kg
SLOVENIA Luka Lazar 10.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
SLOVENIA Jus Jagarinec 17.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors up to 75 kg
SLOVENIA Luka Debersek 12.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors  75 kg +
SLOVENIA Sander Horvat 02.04.2009 Kata ind male 10
SLOVENIA Tia Janzekovic 06.04.2007 Kata ind female 10
SLOVENIA Isabel Jukic 12.04.2007 Kata ind female 10
SLOVENIA Mai Basic Fekonja 11.04.2004 Kata ind male 11/12
SLOVENIA Vid Trauner 14.04.2005 Kata ind male 11/12
SLOVENIA Lanej Sporn 16.04.2005 Kata ind male 11/12
SLOVENIA Gal Skalicky 16.04.2005 Kata ind male 11/12
SLOVENIA Lan Podpecan 10.04.2003 Kata ind male 13
SLOVENIA Nusa Zerjav 11.04.2003 Kata ind female 13
SLOVENIA Nejc Vranic 13.04.2002 Kata ind male 14/15
SLOVENIA Tajda Skalicky 10.04.2002 Kata ind female 14/15
SLOVENIA Nika Senica 15.09.2001 Kata ind female 14/15
SLOVENIA Gal Skalicky 16.04.2005 Kumite ind male 10/11 medium
SLOVENIA Lanej Sporn 16.04.2005 Kumite ind male 10/11 tall
SLOVENIA Vid Trauner 14.04.2005 Kumite ind male 10/11 tall
SLOVENIA Lan Podpecan 10.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
SLOVENIA Mai Basic Fekonja 11.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
SLOVENIA Alen Janzekovic 10.04.2004 Kumite ind male 12/13 medium
SLOVENIA Klemen Repnik 08.06.2001 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
SLOVENIA Nejc Vranic 13.04.2002 Kumite ind male 14/15 medium
SLOVENIA Nusa Zerjav 11.04.2003 Kumite ind female 12/13 tall
SLOVENIA Nika Senica 15.09.2001 Kumite ind female 14/15
SLOVENIA Tajda Skalicky 10.04.2002 Kumite ind female 14/15
SLOVENIA Domen Skoflanc 02.04.2000 Kata ind male 16/17
SLOVENIA Katja Stisovic 19.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
SLOVENIA Klementina Gregorincic 14.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
SLOVENIA Urska Krasovec 13.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
SLOVENIA Katja Stisovic 19.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
SLOVENIA Klementina Gregorincic 14.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
SLOVENIA Sara Novak 08.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
SLOVENIA Urska Krasovec 13.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
SLOVENIA Anze Siljan 18.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
SLOVENIA Jurij Bugarin 17.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
SLOVENIA Jus Jagarinec 17.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
SLOVENIA Luka Debersek 12.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
SLOVENIA Luka Lazar 10.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
SLOVENIA Velimir Jukic 19.04.1996 Kumite team male seniors
SLOVENIA David Vindis 12.04.2000 Kata team 16/17
SLOVENIA Domen Skoflanc 02.04.2000 Kata team 16/17
SLOVENIA Svit Podpecan 05.04.2000 Kata team 16/17
SLOVENIA Katja Stisovic 19.04.1996 Kata team seniors
SLOVENIA Klementina Gregorincic 14.04.1996 Kata team seniors
SLOVENIA Sara Novak 08.04.1996 Kata team seniors
SWEDEN Wilma Eklund 08.04.1999 Kumite ind female 16/17  59 kg +
SWEDEN Wilma Eklund 08.04.1999 Kata ind female 16/17
SWEDEN Niklas Weimer 11.04.2000 Kumite ind male 16/17  76 kg +
SWEDEN Sara Raftsjo 10.04.1996 Kumite ind female seniors 61 kg +
SWEDEN Erik Wendel 14.04.1996 Kumite ind male seniors  75 kg +
SWEDEN Anton Bonnevier 08.04.2005 Kata ind male 11/12
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SWEDEN Elliot Grunevald 10.04.2005 Kata ind male 11/12
SWEDEN Matilda Pompeius 04.04.2004 Kata ind female 11/12
SWEDEN Matilda Svardman 10.04.2004 Kata ind female 11/12
SWEDEN Fanny Lybert 12.04.2004 Kata ind female 11/12
SWEDEN George Panagio 12.04.2003 Kata ind male 13
SWEDEN George Panagio 12.04.2003 Kumite ind male 12/13 tall
SWEDEN Fanny Lybert 12.04.2004 Kumite ind female 12/13 medium
SWEDEN Matilda Pompeius 04.04.2004 Kumite ind female 12/13 medium
SWEDEN Matilda Svardman 10.04.2004 Kumite ind female 12/13 tall
SWEDEN Linn Palminger 17.04.1996 Kata ind female seniors
SWEDEN Linn Palminger 17.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
SWEDEN Sara Raftsjo 10.04.1996 Kumite team female seniors
SWEDEN Matilda Svardman 10.04.2004 Kata team under 16
SWEDEN Matilda Pompeius 04.04.2004 Kata team under 16
SWEDEN Fanny Lybert 12.04.2004 Kata team under 16
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